
I NEED HELP! WHAT SHOULD I DO? 

I have a general popcorn question…like: Placing an Order Online, Product Line-up, Payment Procedures, etc. 

• Visit our website at: www.tetonscouts.org/popcorn for popcorn resources and information.

My question is more specific…like: Product Pickup, Local Popcorn Kernel Contact Info., Training Info., etc. 

• Contact your district popcorn kernel, or the professional staff advisor listed below. If they are unable to answer

your questions, then please call the council office as listed below:

DISTRICT KERNEL CONTACTS PHONE EMAIL 

Baden Powell 
Vacant 
Elias Lopez 208-716-9363 Elias.lopez@scouting.org 

Wolverine 
Vacant 

Elias Lopez 208-716-9363 Elias.lopez@scouting.org 

Yellowstone 
Vacant 
Erick Simmons 208-403-5844 erick.simmons@scouting.org 

South Fork 
Vacant 

Erick Simmons 208-403-5844 Erick.simmons@scouting.org 

Centennial 
Vacant 

Erick Simmons 208-403-5844 Erick.Simmons@scouting.org 

Teton 
Wendy Wilson 208-354-3322   m_s_j_mom@yahoo.com 

Erick Simmons 208-403-5844 Erick.simmons@scouting.org 

Jackson 
Cliff Kirkpatrick 307-690-9846 cliffkirkpat@icloud.com 

Erick Simmons 208-403-5844 Erick.simmons@scouting.org 

Tendoy 
Vacant 

Jason Eborn 208-847-5487 jason.eborn@scouting.org 

Malad 
Laurie Richins 208-766-2517 jrrichins@atcnet.net 

Jason Eborn 208-847-5487 jason.eborn@scouting.org 

Portneuf 
Sheri Waite 208-776-5117 sheriwaite@hotmail.com 
Jason Eborn 208-847-5487 jason.eborn@scouting.org 

South Caribou 
Vacant 208-547-7337 hunzekerparts@yahoo.com 

Jason Eborn 208-847-5487 jason.eborn@scouting.org 

Bing Pow 
Genie Mack 208-479-7198 Mackl5760@yahoo.com 

Jason Eborn 208-847-5487 jason.eborn@scouting.org 

Blackfoot 
Vacant 

Gary Davis 208-681-0183 gee1dee2@gmail.com 

Star Valley 
Vacant 

Larnell Cleverly 307-887-9374 larnell.cleverley@scouting.org 

Salmon 
Vacant 

George Torbett 208-940-2685 mtorbett@ida.net 

Lost River 
Vacant 

Albert Fullmer 208-690-0310 aefullmer@gmail.com 

Grand Teton Council Steve Godwin 208-522-5155   Steve.godwin@scouting.org 
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